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Worksheet
Class: Pre-Primary Subject: English

Name: Date:

Learn the given story:-

The Monkey and the Cap seller

One day, a cap seller was going to the city. On his
way, he saw a shady tree. He sat down to take rest,
keeping his bag of caps on one side. Soon, he fell
asleep. When he woke up he did not find his caps. He
got an idea! He threw his own cap on the ground.
Seeing this, all the monkeys threw their caps too. The
cap seller hurriedly collected the caps and went away.

Moral: It helps to think wisely.
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Worksheet
Class: Pre-Primary Subject: EVS

Name: Date:

Write the names ( 5 each ):-

a)  Water animals
1)
2)
3)
4)
S)

b)  Wild animals
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

¢) Pet animals
1)
2)
3)
4)
S)
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Worksheet
Class: Pre-Primary Subject: Hindi

Name: Date:

atzo

AHAY HJHsPh Q¥ ¥UC PhY Hd Dol |l 3R HAR Hd B |
HASPH Q¥ ¥ IJYXY Hd IVl |l 989 HAAd B | SIS
HA | HE<1 dh HA CEA | ¥ 98X db Dl | 98X O)
bl PR HOIA P | hHA AJA8X db del | SBA IBA
DX HA Dl | 48X YR B ARl HY | DA YbhsS DY HCh
HCSPH PR Ad I | 981 Hdh HHA | <F db 9H=A |
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Worksheet
Class: Pre-Primary Subject: Hindi

Name: Date:

Learn and recite given Hindi Rhyme:-
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Worksheet
Class: Pre-Primary Subject: Maths

Name: Date:

Learn and write the given table:-
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Worksheet
Class: Pre-Primary Subject: Maths

Name: Date:

Learn and write the given table:-
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